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HOLTOM, DEBORAH 83.12% 85.10% | 88.25% | 87.53%85.41%)| 88.06% [ 86.98% | 83.27% [ 83.83% 83.42%( 85.50% | Yes 10( 88.25% | 88.06% | 87.53% 87.94%
MYERS, SHIRLEY 84.57%81.79% 83.57%82.95%86.51%| 81.89% 83.19% 79.62% 83.01% | Yes 8| 86.51% | 84.57% | 83.57% 84.89%
OSTIC, HEATHER 74.49%( 81.96% 82.57% 81.92%(84.82% 79.08% 81.62% 83.51%( 81.25% | Yes 8| 84.82% | 83.51% | 82.57% 83.63%
MORGAN, CLIVE 81.18% ] 83.98% 81.99% 83.20%(79.81% 82.03% | Yes 5] 83.98% | 83.20% | 81.99% 83.06%
PATTERSON, CLAY 76.84%81.25% 81.84% 83.27%(81.66% 80.97% | Yes 5] 83.27% | 81.84% | 81.66% 82.26%
ASSELSTINE, ROB 80.05% 82.14% 82.38% 81.53% | Yes 3| 82.38% | 82.14% | 80.05% 81.53%
WEBSTER, KEVIN 77.78% 79.39% 77.85%79.75%79.81%| 78.60% 74.06% 81.41%( 78.58% | Yes 8| 81.41% | 79.81% | 79.75% 80.32%
RICE, WAYNE 76.63%] 79.33% 79.19% 76.71%| 78.05%82.15%| 77.75%| 78.64% [ 77.53% | 77.38% | 75.86% 79.28%( 78.21% | Yes 12 82.15% | 79.33% | 79.28% 80.25%
MILLSON, KAREN 75.88%| 78.73% 78.51% 78.73%| 77.38%80.97%| 80.16% | 79.09% 78.68% | Yes 8| 80.97% | 80.16% | 79.09% 80.08%
ALLAN, VERONICA 78.94% 78.56% 78.54%] 76.95% 77.49% 76.57% 77.84% | Yes 6] 78.94% | 78.56% | 78.54% 78.68%
KERR, SUZANNE 76.95%79.69%| 77.77% 77.95% 76.13% 77.69% 78.21%| 77.77% | Yes 7] 79.69% | 78.21% | 77.95% 78.62%
COSMAN, NICK 75.46%| 76.96% 71.67% 73.13% 74.96% 78.10%( 75.05% | Yes 6] 78.10% | 76.96% | 75.46% 76.84%
BRAND, ED 75.64%| 76.65% 74.54%75.62% | 72.95%| 74.45% | 76.11% 73.90%( 76.74% 75.18% | Yes 9| 76.74% | 76.65% | 76.11% 76.50%
WILKES, SCOTT 69.98% | 75.67% 72.41% 74.32%|77.31%| 74.17%| 74.97% 75.67% [ 72.75% 76.05%( 74.33% | Yes 10f 77.31% | 76.05% | 75.67% 76.34%
DUNBAR, KEVIN 69.73% 79.05%| 73.74% 75.14% 74.42% | Yes 4 79.05% [ 75.14% | 73.74% 75.98%
TALLACK, AUDETHY 74.21%]76.09% 71.60%|74.51%|76.78%]| 74.10%] 71.91% 71.51% 74.75%( 73.94% | Yes 9] 76.78% | 76.09% | 74.75% 75.87%
COTE, DALTON 75.31%] 76.66% 75.60% 75.86% | Yes 3| 76.66% | 75.60% | 75.31% 75.86%
FORAN-GONEAU, JANET 71.38%] 78.09% 77.63% 75.70% | Yes 3| 78.09% | 77.63% | 71.38% 75.70%
ROYCE, RICK 72.88%75.11% 76.04% 75.39% 75.51% 72.52% 74.57% | Yes 6] 76.04% | 75.51% | 75.39% 75.65%
BREADNER, ROBBY 71.79%| 74.83% 76.22%| 74.54% 73.40% 72.83%(74.12%| 74.91% 75.03%( 74.19% | Yes 9] 76.22% | 75.03% | 74.91% 75.38%
FRANTZESKOS, SAVVAS 73.47% 77.28% 75.00% 75.25% | Yes 3| 77.28% | 75.00% | 73.47% 75.25%
MARCHESE, MARIA 73.84% 64.45% 75.20% 76.45% 72.48% | Yes 4 76.45% [ 75.20% [ 73.84% 75.16%
MILLER, ROB 74.51% 75.72% 74.84% 75.02% | Yes 3| 75.72% | 74.84% | 74.51% 75.02%
WATERING, ROBERT 75.84% 68.49% | 73.30%| 75.14% 73.19% | Yes 4 75.84% [ 75.14% | 73.30% 74.76%
BOOTSMA, LIAM 66.95% | 72.00% 74.81% 73.30% 73.84%( 71.89% 75.61% 71.63%| 72.50% | Yes 8] 75.61% | 74.81% | 73.84% 74.76%
GILLESPIE, TIM 73.66% 75.17% 73.51%( 74.26% 68.91%(71.98%| 72.92% | Yes 6] 75.17% | 74.26% | 73.66% 74.36%
LAFORCE, CHERYL 74.06% 72.30% 76.04%| 74.13% | Yes 3| 76.04% | 74.06% | 72.30% 74.13%
GLIBERT, FRANCOISE 71.13%] 73.05% 73.17% 74.49%( 72.96% | Yes 4 74.49% | 73.17% | 73.05% 73.57%
TALARICO, ROBERT 71.82% 71.30% 71.64%|74.87%| 72.34%| 72.21% 69.51% [ 57.36% 67.90%( 69.88% | Yes 9| 74.87% | 72.34% | 72.21% 73.14%
BIGGERMAN, TODD 72.41%|72.75% 72.90% 71.74%( 68.62% 61.72% 70.02% | Yes 6] 72.90% | 72.75% | 72.41% 72.69%
RIEL, ANNIE 61.47% 63.67% 65.92% 69.27%( 76.78% 71.19%( 68.05% | Yes 6] 76.78% | 71.19% | 69.27% 72.41%
CEHAN, PAUL 69.97% 73.99% 68.40%( 70.37% 72.40%( 71.02% | Yes 5] 73.99% | 72.40% | 70.37% 72.25%
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MUNDELL, PAM 68.17%| 71.34% 69.26% 70.61%|[71.74% 72.29% 71.95%( 70.76% | Yes 72.29% | 71.95% [ 71.74% 71.99%
MELLING, BRENDA 67.37%| 73.57% 69.39% 72.53% 70.71% | Yes 4 73.57% | 72.53% | 69.39% 71.83%
SCOTT, SEBASTIAN 69.00%71.31%| 71.94% 70.90% 71.63%61.83%] 68.00% ] 47.32% | 70.06% | 70.10% 69.30%( 67.40% | Yes 11 71.94% | 71.63% | 71.31% 71.62%
SAUNDERS, LANA 69.74%| 73.34%| 70.00% 69.38% 70.86% [ 45.56% 59.99% [ 69.36% 69.53%( 66.42% | Yes 9] 73.34% | 70.86% | 70.00% 71.40%
DEWOLFE, JACQUIE 71.55% 71.85% 70.24% 71.21% | Yes 3| 71.85% | 71.55% | 70.24% 71.21%
GIFFIN, HEATHER 66.89% | 72.83% 73.46% 71.06% | Yes 3| 73.46% | 72.83% | 66.89% 71.06%
BATES, JULIE 68.22% | 72.08% 67.88% 72.35%( 70.13% | Yes 4 72.35% [ 72.08% | 68.22% 70.88%
BREADNER, CHE 63.53% 69.74% 68.95% 68.42%66.79% | 72.75%| 68.32% 70.13%( 68.58% | Yes 8| 72.75% | 70.13% | 69.74% 70.87%
GAGNON, KAREN 66.97%|70.87% 68.00% | 73.02% 69.71% | Yes 4 73.02% [ 70.87% [ 68.00% 70.63%
SHEPHERD, JEFF 67.38%] 70.65% 68.85% 69.97%| 70.30% 67.54% [ 45.09% 67.44%( 65.90% | Yes 8| 70.65% | 70.30% | 69.97% 70.30%
PRINSEN, RICHARD 68.18% 70.25% | 68.98% 65.62%69.99% | 68.79% 62.96% [ 69.72% 56.69%( 70.59%]| 67.18% | Yes 10[ 70.59% | 70.25% | 69.99% 70.28%
MACKETT, MIKE 61.70% 66.82% 67.45% 62.93%63.20% | 67.89%| 62.57% | 58.33% 68.18% 72.70%( 65.18% | Yes 10f 72.70% | 68.18% | 67.89% 69.59%
GUYON, MARTIN 68.42% 69.31% 70.09% 69.27% | Yes 3| 70.09% | 69.31% | 68.42% 69.27%
VOINOT, ALEXANDRE 67.08% 66.62% ] 65.91% | 66.65% ] 69.98%) 68.38% | 68.53% 63.81% 68.18%| 67.24% | Yes 9] 69.98% | 68.53% | 68.38% 68.96%
TORMEY, NANCY 67.16% | 69.65% 68.25% 68.23% 64.93% 62.19% 66.77%| 66.74% | Yes 7] 69.65% | 68.25% | 68.23% 68.71%
SAUNDERS-LAMBERT, SOPHIE 63.93% 66.21% 65.80%]| 68.93% 70.07% 66.99% | Yes 5] 70.07% | 68.93% | 66.21% 68.41%
TELEGA, LYNDSEY 66.97% 68.14% 69.81%( 68.31% | Yes 3| 69.81% | 68.14% | 66.97% 68.31%
BOOTSMA, LISA 63.13%| 67.07% 67.52% 66.19% | 68.39% 67.37%([67.79% 67.75% 68.31%| 67.06% | Yes 9] 68.39% | 68.31% | 67.79% 68.16%
SUNDERLAND, RICHARD 67.63% | 68.55% 67.14% 66.99% 61.95% 64.80% 62.58% | 65.66% | Yes 7] 68.55% | 67.63% | 67.14% 67.77%
ROULET, GEOFFREY 65.14%]67.70%| 65.71% 67.04% 64.99%| 64.31% 63.69% 67.00%( 65.70% | Yes 8| 67.70% | 67.04% | 67.00% 67.25%
SCOTT, ADRIENNE 67.63% 64.93%[67.83%| 65.73% 66.53% | Yes 4] 67.83% [ 67.63% [ 65.73% 67.06%
MARSHALL, PJ 63.80%67.32% 61.21% 62.35%65.74%62.16%| 65.95% | 64.44% | 60.18% 63.68% | Yes 9] 67.32% | 65.95% | 65.74% 66.34%
BERDAN, STACEY 63.61% | 65.52% 64.10% 62.64%63.44%65.19%| 63.86% | 63.32% 67.30% 65.92%( 64.49% | Yes 10[ 67.30% | 65.92% | 65.52% 66.25%
JOHNSON-STOREY, OCEAN 65.30% 67.08% 65.75% 63.25%( 65.35% | Yes 4 67.08% [ 65.75% [ 65.30% 66.05%
GALE, SHANE 65.06% | 68.34% 63.81% 62.59% 64.44% 63.44% 64.61% | Yes 6] 68.34% | 65.06% | 64.44% 65.95%
MCCORMACK, CONNOR 59.03% 66.39% 68.91% 61.19%( 63.88% | Yes 4 68.91% [ 66.39% [ 61.19% 65.50%
CANTLAY, AL 48.46% 53.41% 68.23% 74.40% 61.13% | Yes 4 74.40% [ 68.23% [ 53.41% 65.35%
ETHIER, BRAD 54.56% 65.07% 63.15%(67.34%| 63.16% 62.66% | Yes 5] 67.34% | 65.07% | 63.16% 65.19%
KERR, MARK 65.10% | 68.05% 62.24% 65.13% | Yes 3| 68.05% | 65.10% | 62.24% 65.13%
SHEPHERD, JANET 63.66% | 69.45% 51.48% 60.47% 59.79% [ 59.92% 60.80% | Yes 6] 69.45% | 63.66% | 60.47% 64.53%
CARRIE, ANDREA 67.68% 63.53% 61.21%( 64.14% | Yes 3| 67.68% | 63.53% | 61.21% 64.14%
VEILLETTE, LYNA 60.09% | 64.31% 61.54%]62.60% | 61.83% 63.11% 62.24% | Yes 6] 64.31% | 63.11% | 62.60% 63.34%
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RUDY, LESLEY 62.03% | 60.60% 62.77%]63.49%|61.47% 63.18% 62.95%( 62.36% | Yes 7] 63.49% | 63.18% | 62.95% 63.20%
CURRIE, GRANT 63.15% 57.75% 62.63% 63.07% 60.52%( 61.42% | Yes 63.15% | 63.07% | 62.63% 62.95%
GROB, JUSTINE 60.89% 60.35% |64.44% 61.89% | Yes 3| 64.44% | 60.89% | 60.35% 61.89%
PAICO-AVILEZ, LUIS 59.46% | 60.30% 56.99% | 58.49% 59.23% | 64.25%)] 60.10% [ 58.74% | 55.34% 55.25%| 58.81% | Yes 10[ 64.25% | 60.30% | 60.10% 61.55%
BURGGRAF, TARA 62.63% 61.77% 60.12% 61.51% | Yes 3| 62.63% | 61.77% | 60.12% 61.51%
MOUNTJOY, JEFF 46.94% 65.27%(71.92% 61.38% | Yes 3| 71.92% | 65.27% | 46.94% 61.38%
SEMPLE, GEORGE 57.67% 58.94%59.73% 59.86% 59.32%( 60.51% 55.48%( 58.79% | Yes 7] 60.51% | 59.86% | 59.73% 60.03%
MACKEY, ROBERT 52.02%|57.02% 59.50% ] 62.64%) 57.72% | 54.03% 53.51% 56.63% | Yes 7] 62.64% | 59.50% | 57.72% 59.95%
RUNIONS, CURTIS 58.82% 60.01% 60.57% 59.80% | Yes 3| 60.57% | 60.01% | 58.82% 59.80%
MACWILLIAM, JAY 59.65% 66.33% 53.18% 59.72% | Yes 3| 66.33% | 59.65% | 53.18% 59.72%
BALL, ANTHONY 57.63% | 60.70% 60.07% 59.47% | Yes 3| 60.70% | 60.07% | 57.63% 59.47%
SILLER, AARON 58.32%59.12% 60.09% | 58.10% 58.70%( 58.87% | Yes 5] 60.09% | 59.12% | 58.70% 59.30%
PHAROAH, JON 55.11%]61.26% 48.96% 61.34% 56.67% | Yes 4] 61.34% [ 61.26% [ 55.11% 59.24%
THOMPSON, PAUL 58.13% 60.26% 57.43%| 57.58% 56.89% [ 56.98% 55.04%| 57.47% | Yes 7] 60.26% | 58.13% | 57.58% 58.65%
MEEKEL, JOHN 57.19% 58.59% 58.63% | 57.86% 58.07% | Yes 4 58.63% [ 58.59% [ 57.86% 58.36%
KIDSON, CASEY 52.72% 51.78% 50.49% | 53.42% | 60.36%| 58.46% 56.09%( 54.76% | Yes 7] 60.36% | 58.46% | 56.09% 58.30%
LEE, DAVID 62.92% 55.86% 54.55% 57.78% | Yes 3| 62.92% | 55.86% | 54.55% 57.78%
KINNEY, STEVE 58.69% 54.12% 57.58% 50.24%]55.30% | 55.19% | Yes 5] 58.69% | 57.58% | 55.30% 57.19%
MARECKOVA, JANA 50.28%(57.01% 56.96% 55.18% | 57.38% 55.45% 54.13% 52.86%( 54.91% | Yes 8| 57.38% | 57.01% | 56.96% 57.12%
TALLACK, KEN 58.75% 56.34% 55.21% 56.77% | Yes 3| 58.75% | 56.34% | 55.21% 56.77%
PHAROAH, ANNA 54.09% 57.03% | 57.28% 51.92% 55.08% | Yes 4 57.28% [ 57.03% [ 54.09% 56.13%
HARDY, KARL 55.03% | 59.00% 52.68%| 55.57% | Yes 3| 59.00% | 55.03% | 52.68% 55.57%
SERSON, SHERI 53.07% 52.73%( 55.17% 48.63% 55.83%( 53.09% | Yes 5] 55.83% | 55.17% | 53.07% 54.69%
GORGANZADEH, DARIUS 48.96% 51.49% 53.51% 53.41%( 51.84% | Yes 4 53.51% [ 53.41% [ 51.49% 52.80%
MCCORMACK, MELANIE 55.06% 50.90% 50.13% 52.05%( 52.03% | Yes 4 55.06% [ 52.05% [ 50.90% 52.67%
WLOCK, LISA 48.56% ) 54.02% 50.99% 51.19% | Yes 3| 54.02% | 50.99% | 48.56% 51.19%
CUTHBERT, PEGGY 51.33% 47.74% 54.11% 51.06% | Yes 3| 54.11% | 51.33% | 47.74% 51.06%
BRIDGEN, TRACY 51.09% 50.48% 48.81% 50.13% | Yes 3| 51.09% | 50.48% | 48.81% 50.13%
PILUTTI, CASSIDY 49.93% 44.43% 44.00%) 42.13% 47.77%)]| 45.65% | Yes 5] 49.93% | 47.77% | 44.43% 47.38%
INGLIS, LESLIE 46.74%) 47.76% [ 46.79% 47.10% | Yes 3| 47.76% | 46.79% | 46.74% 47.10%
STRICKLAND, MELANIE 44.95%46.21% 41.71% 44.90%| 44.44% | Yes 4 46.21% [ 44.95% [ 44.90% 45.35%
LEBLANC, SUSAN 43.90% 43.21% 42.44% ] 44.66% 43.55% | Yes 4] 44.66% [ 43.90% | 43.21% 43.92%
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MEEKEL, AMANDA 42.88% 43.83% 42.36%) 42.94% 43.00% | Yes 4 43.83% [ 42.94% [ 42.88% 43.21%
PIKE, CANDACE 40.19%]44.13% 39.68% 40.35% 41.09% | Yes 4 44.13% | 40.35% [ 40.19% 41.56%
PACAUD, DANIELLE 39.06% 38.80% 43.92% 40.60% | Yes 3| 43.92% | 39.06% | 38.80% 40.60%




